CLOSED AND RECEIVED BIDS

Bid Description:

THE APPOINTMENT OF A CIDB GRADE 3 SO (OR HIGHER) CONTRACTOR FOR THE

DECOMMISSIONING AND REPLACEMENT OF THE WATER PIPES SYSTEM AND

INSTALLATION OF WATER CONTINGENCY AT DIDACTA BUILDING PRETORIA CENTRAL

Bid Number: NRF/SAASTA BULD/45/2024-25B

Closing Date and

Time:

Contact Details: :Silence Suke

Bids Received

NO

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

14 February 2025 11:00AM

Supply Chain Management:

Medupe Moeng

Email: S.Suke@saasta.nrf.ac.za :
Email : Moeng@saasta.nrf.ac.za

deadline date and time for evaluation
COMPANY NAMES
MALTEC BUSINESS CONNECTION (PTY) LTD

MATHELEMUSA TRADING AND PROJECTS (CC)
LEGEGERU INDUSTRIES (CC)

SAMUKELISO BUILDING ENTERPRISES (CC)
RUPA AND SIS (CC)

VAGWENA TRADING ENTERPRISE (CC)
SHUMELA PHANDA INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD
YOLO GROUP (PTY) LTD

SEKOTHOBS (PTY) LTD

PYROCA 194 (CC)

MAANDA-FHADZO CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS (PTY) LTD
EENBEE PLUMBING (CC)

CLINMARZ CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD

GOGREEN FACILITIES MANAGEMENT SERVICES (PTY) LTD

Building Maintenance and Compliance :

The following bids were received, in response to the advertised tender, before the


mailto:S.Suke@saasta.nrf.ac.za
mailto:Moeng@saasta.nrf.ac.za

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

SILIDI PROJECTS (CC)

NTLEMO PROJECTS (PTY) LTD
SKHONA GROUP HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD
RSG ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD

JONGINKOSI PROJECTS (PTY) LTD



